
 ST ANNE’S SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2022/2023 

                                               (All dates inclusive) 

AUTUMN TERM  THURS 25th AUGUST – WED 21st DECEMBER 2022. 

SPRING TERM  THURS 5th JANUARY- TUES 4th APRIL 2023. 

SUMMER TERM  TUES 18TH APRIL – FRI 30TH JUNE 2023. 

Return to School              Thursday 25th August.  

(P1 finish at 12 noon, P2-P7 finish at 1.45pm on Aug 25th and 26th) 

 

School Closed                  Monday 29th August. 

 

School Closed  Monday 3rd October. 

 

Halloween Break  Monday 31st October – Monday 7th November. 

 

Christmas   Thursday 22nd December –Wednesday 4th January. 

    (Closing ½ day Wednesday 21st December – non-uniform day) 

 

 

Half Term   Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February. 

 

St Patrick’s Day                School Closed Friday 17th March.  

 

Easter   Wednesday 5th April – Monday 17th April. 

               (Closing ½ day Tues 4th April – non-uniform day) 

 

 

Bank Holiday  Monday 1st May. 

 

Half Term                      Thursday 25th May – Monday 29th May. 

 

School closes  Friday 30th June. 

for Summer   (Closing ½ day Friday 30th June – non-uniform day) 

 

            


